1
7.1
CL
EA
N
IN
G
CL

Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
l2
mm
Shank Ø
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WW013003000016 13x3.18x6 Crimped steel  T-brush 565.321.30 steel crimped 13 3.18 6 10
7WW030060600016 30x6x6 Crimped steel T-brush 413.142 steel crimped 30 6 6 6 0.2 20,000 10
7WW040100600016 40x10x6  Crimped steel T-brush 414.142 steel crimped 40 10 8 6 0.2 18,000 10
7WW050120600016 50x12x6 Crimped steel T-brush 415-162 steel crimped 50 10 12 6 0.3 15,000 10
7WW070120600016 70x12x6 Crimped steel T-brush 417.162 steel crimped 70 12 20 6 0.3 15,000 10
7WW075100600516 75x10x6 Crimped steel T-brush  90032 steel crimped 75 10 16 6 0.3 4,500 10
7WW100120600016 100x12x6 Crimped steel T-brush 419.162 steel crimped 100 12 22 6 0.3 4,500 10
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material         Plastic / Wood
7WW030100610016 30x10x6 Crimped Inox  T-brush 413.343 stainless crimped 30 10 6 6 0.2 20,000 10
7WW050120610016 50x12x6 Crimped Inox  T-brush 415.362 stainless crimped 40 10 10 6 0.2 18,000 10
7WW070120610016 70x12x6 Crimped Inox  T-brush 417.362 stainless crimped 70 12 20 6 0.3 15,000 10
7WW070200610016 70x16x6 Crimped Inox  T-brush 417.363 stainless crimped 70 16 20 6 0.3 15,000 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
crimped knotted
d 1
b

Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WP01200135 12x6 Crimped steel pointed pencil brush steel crimped 12 14 30 75 0,3 12,000 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material         Plastic / Wood
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WP01200116 12x6 Crimped steel pointed pencil brush 466.172 steel crimped 12 13 26 73 0,35 12,000 10
7WP02200016 22x6 Crimped steel pencil brush 460.121 steel crimped 22 20 30 73 0,35 12,000 10
7WP02200116 22x6 Crimped steel pointed pencil brush 460.122 steel crimped 22 20 30 73 0,35 12,000 10
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material         Plastic / Wood
7WP01210116 12x6 Crimped Inox pencil brush 466.471 stainless crimped 12 10 25 72 0,35 12,000 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
crimped

N
IN
G
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
l2
mm
Thread
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack con-
tains
7WS115140003016 115xM14 Knotted steel bevel brush 472.157 steel knotted 115 25 M14 0.35 15,000 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
7WS115140001016 115xM14 Knotted inox bevel brush  472.757 stainless knotted 115 25 M14 0,35 15,000 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
d 1
Th
re

of knots
d1
mm
b
mm
H
mm
l2
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WS115220320016 115mm 32 KNOT WHEEL BR STEEL 0.5 steel knotted 32 115 7 22.23 20 0.5 12,500 1
7WS178220760016 178mm 76 KNOT WH STEEL 0.5 475.201.76 steel knotted 76 178 7 22.23 20 0.5 12,500 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
7WS115220321016 115mm 32 KNOT WHEEL BR INOX .5 stainless knotted 32 115 7 22.23 20 0.5 12,500 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
HIGH QUALITY LESSMANN
SPECIALLY DEVELOPED FOR THE PROFESSIONAL USE ON U- AND V-WELDS
PIPELINE BRUSH

Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
H
mm
l2
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WS150253200016 150x25x32 Steel wire whl 0.35 344-172 steel crimped 150 25 32 33 0.35 6,000 1
7WS200253200016 200x25x32 Steel wire whl 0.35 365.172 steel crimped 200 25 50,8 48 0.35 6,000 1
7WS250383200016 250x38x31.75 Steel wire whl 0.35 376.162 steel crimped 250 38 50,8 50 0.3 3,600 1
7WS300255000016 300x25x50 Steel wire whl 0.35 387.162 steel crimped 300 25 50,8 60 0.33 3,000 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
7WS150253210016 150x25x32 Inox wire whl 0.33 44.362 stainless crimped 150 25 40 33 0.3 6,000 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
l2
d1
b

EA
N
IN
G
Product number Description Material
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WS050081007016 50x8x10 rubber incapsulated brass 50 8 10 15,000 1
7WS070081007016 70x8x10 rubber incapsulated brass 70 8 10 15,000 1
Recommended for:          Aluminium and non ferrous metals         Plastic / Wood
Lessmann rubber encapsulated brush
   ideal for aggressive work
   offers an exact brush contact surface

Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
H
mm
l2
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WS125251900035 125x25x19mm CRIMP WIRE WHEEL steel crimped 125 25 19 30 0.3 8,500 1
7WS150183200935 S150/18/32 .3 CRIMPED WIRE WHL steel crimped 150 18 32 30 0.3 6,000 1
7WS150253200035 S150/25/32 .3 CRIMPED WIRE WHL steel crimped 150 25 32 30 0.3 6,000 1
7WS200203200935 S200/20/32 .3 CRIMPED WIRE WHL steel crimped 200 20 32 45 0.3 4,500 1
7WS200253200035 S200/25/32 .35 CRIMPED WIRE WL steel crimped 200 25 32 45 0.35 4,500 1
7WS250253200035 S250/25/32 .35 CRIMPED WIRE WL steel crimped 250 25 32 50 0.35 3,600 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
7WS250253200035 S200/25/32 0.3mm INOX CRIMPED stainless crimped 150 25 32 45 0.3 4,500 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
l2

G
LESSMANN CUP BRUSHES
FOR HEAVY DUTY USE IN PREPARING SURFACES
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
l2
mm
Thread
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WC1401400016 140xM14 Crimped steel wire cup 0.35 427.177.LA steel crimped 140 30 M14 0.35 8,000 1
7WC1405800016 140x5/8 BSW Crimped steel wire cup 0.4 427.178 steel crimped 140 30 5/8 BSW 0.35 8,000 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
30          7WC1401410116 140xM14 Crimped Inox cup 0.3 427.367 stainless crimped 140 30 M14 0.3 8,000 1
7WC1405810016 140x5/8 BSW Crimped Inox cup 0.35 427.368 stainless knotted 140 0.35 5/8 BSW 0.3 8,000 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
d 1
Th
re

d 1
l2
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
l2
mm
Shank Ø
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WC050000535 50x6 Crimped steel cup brush shaft mount steel crimped 50 15 6 0.35 4,500 1
7WC0650601035 65x6 Knottted steel cup brush shaft mount steel knotted 65 20 6 0.5 4,500 1
7WC075000535 75x6 Crimped steel cup brush shaft mount steel crimped 75 20 6 0.3 4,500 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Titanium         Plastic / Wood
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
l2
mm
Thread
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7WC0651400035 65xM14 Crimped steel wire cup 0.3 steel crimped 65 20 M14 0.3 12,500 1
7WC0651401035 65xM14 Knotted steel cup 0.5 steel knotted 65 15 M14 0.5 12,500 1
7WC0801400035 80xM14 Crimped steel wire cup 0.3 steel crimped 80 20 M14 0.3 12,500 1
7WC0801401035 80xM14 Knotted steel cup 0.5 steel knotted 80 25 M14 0.5 12,500 1
7WC1001400035 100xM14 Crimped steel wire cup 0.3 steel crimped 100 30 M14 0.3 8,500 1
7WC1001401035 100xM14 Knotted steel cup 0.8 steel knotted 100 20 M14 0.8 8,500 1
7WC12014000035 120xM14 Knotted steel cup 0.5 steel knotted 120 25 M14 0.5 6,500 1
7WC1201400035 120xM14 Knotted steel cup 0.8 steel knotted 120 25 M14 0.8 6,500 1
7WC1401400035 140xM14 Crimped steel wire cup 0.4 steel crimped 140 30 M14 0.4 6,500 1
7WC1401408035 140xM14 Knotted steel cup 0.8 steel knotted 140 30 M14 0.8 6,500 1
7WC1405800035 140x5/8 BSW Crimped steel wire cup 0.5 steel crimped 140 35 5/8 BSW 0.5 6,500 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
7WC1001405035 100xM14 Crimped Inox wire cup 0.3 stainless crimped 100 30 M14 0.3 8,500 1
7WC1501400035 150xM14 Crimped Inox wire cup 0.3 stainless crimped 150 40 M14 0.3 6,500 1
7WC1505800035 150x5/8 BSW Crimped Inox wire cup 0.3 stainless crimped 150 40 5/8 BSW 0.3 6,500 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
FOR HEAVY DUTY USE IN PREPARING SURFACES
d 1
Th